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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N026/2015-2016 Date: 30-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Unity College of Nursing 
Unity Academy of Education, 
Post Box No. 535, 
Highlands, Kanakanady, 
Mangalore - 575 002 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ''Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 04-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

50 (Fifty) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

^ 

REGISTRA 
• ^ 

Copy to: 

1. ^€gistrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
System Analyst to Host in the website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 30-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College : N026 Unity College of Nursing,Mangalore 

Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS-285/2015-16, Dated 11 /09/2015 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 50 
No. of Admissions Approved : 50 

Course : BSC Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

AKHILA.T.DANIEL 

AKHILAMOL K.J 

ALPHONZA SCARIA 

ALPHY P.K 

ANJANA THOMAS 

ANJU MARIA JOSEPH 

ANNS KURIAKOSE 

ANU BIJU 

ANU SEBASTIAN.K 

ARUNIMA.A 

ASHNAA.V 

ASHNA.K.THOMAS 

ASWATHY K.A 

ASWATHY PRAKASH 

ATHIRA.P.SASrNDRAN 

Register 
Number 
15S0491 

15S0492 

15S0493 

15S0494 

15S0495 

15S0496 

15S0497 

15S0498 

15S0499 

15S0500 

15S0501 

15S0502 

15S0503 

15S0504 

15S0505 



Sl.No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

BESTEENA THOMAS 

BIJIMOL K.J 

CHINNU SKARIA 

DELNA MATHEW 

DINUMOL THOMAS 

DIVYANJALI ANILKUMAR.B 

FEMY DAVIES 

GLADIZ MATHEW 

GRACEMOL SEBASTIAN 

JAIMOL JOY 

JESNI PAUL 

JINCY 

JINIMOL M.V 

JOMIYA C.J 

JOSMI M.J 

JOSNA JOSE 

JOSNA JOY N.J 

MARIA JOSE 

MARIYA JACOB 

MEDILINA KIM DE LINARES 

MERLIN SHAJU 

MERRIT MATHEW 

MINNU DEVASIA 

NIDIYA VARGESE 

RINTU JOSE 

RINTU MARY JOHN 

Register 
Number 

15S0506 

15S0507 

15S0508 

15S0509 

15S0510 

15S0511 

15S0512 

15S0513 

15S0514 

15S0515 

15S0516 

15S0517 

15S0518 

15S0519 

15S0520 

15S0521 

15S0522 

15S0523 

15S0524 

15S0525 

15S0526 

15S0527 

15S0528 

15S0529 

15S0530 

15S0531 



SI.No. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Name of the Candidate 

RINU SARA SHAJAN 

SANDRA CHACKO 

SHAIMI SIMON 

SHIJI AT 

SHIJI.M 

SHILPA PHILIPOSE 

SHIMNAMOL P.S 

SRUTHI JOSE 

VAISHNAVI O.V 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

No Candidates 

Register 
Number 

15S0532 

15S0533 

15S0534 

15S0535 

15S0536 

15S0537 

15S0538 

15S0539 

15S0540 

ftElSTSTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnatakaj^c^ 

m# End of the Report UM 


